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		標準普爾

		穆迪
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		其他



2001年信用評等市場佔比

0.41

0.38

0.14

0.07



工作表1

				2001年信用評等市場佔比 nianxin'yong'ping'deng'shi'changzhan'bi

		標準普爾 biao'zhun'pu'er		41%

		穆迪 mu'di		38%

		惠譽 hui'yu		14%

		其他 qi'ta		7%
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